Event 1 Boys Sk Run CC Class A

O 01N DN~ W~

Name

Matt Sykes

Alex Brey

Adam Stanley
Chris Danks
Caleb Key

Adam McCutchen
Carl Scheer

Alex Barker
Greg Robinson
Craig Smith
Reggie Bieger
Chis Foushee
Matthew Shoulta
Joey Heil

Zach Jarboe
Robert Halsell
John Blandford
Benjamin Bach
Zack Hayden
Matthew Rasnick
Roger Middleton
Jeremy Wardrip
Julian Boggs
Matt Roberts
Farley Stephenson
Jeff Purgerson
Joe Nason
Shawn Tursany
Deerl Brock
Ross Hempel
Eric Ridpath
Bradley Miller
Chad Bowling
Bruno Bagialtsalief
Chad Schmidt
Jacob Smith
Caleb Mathis
Frank Sizemore
Dustin White
Michael McCluskey
Ty Clements
Wes Lawrence
Matt Russell
Jeremy Whitlow
Chase Cornett
Robbie Bertram
Marty Henderson
Jon Hawes

Eric Wilson
Ryan Goode
Brandon French
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School

Pikeville

Kentucky Country Day
Pikeville

St. Henry
Williamsburg
Cumberland County
Providence

Rose Hill Christian

St. Henry

Cumberland County
St. Henry

Holy Cross - Louisville
St. Mary

Bishop Brossart
Hancock County
Brown

Portland Christian
Covington Latin
Hancock County
Pikeville

Ludlow

Hancock County
Berea

Trimble County

Villa Madonna
Hancock County

Holy Cross - Louisville
Dayton
Walton-Verona
Danville

Holy Cross - Covington
Ludlow

Holy Cross - Louisville
Bellevue

Bishop Brossart
Hancock County
Danville

Red Brid

Wolfe County

Bishop Brossart
Bethlehem

St. Henry

Green County
Portland Christian
June Buchanan

Bishop Brossart
Somerset

Green County
Somerset

Kentucky Country Day
Hancock County

Seed Time

16:58.46
16:59.03
17:01.79
17:10.16
17:23.62
17:23.83
17:30.16
17:32.48
17:35.22
17:37.20
17:40.22
17:43.15
17:44.42
17:51.15
17:55.13
17:55.65
17:55.96
17:56.93
17:57.24
17:59.76
18:00.02
18:08.09
18:08.62
18:13.16
18:15.17
18:16.62
18:17.58
18:18.05
18:22.80
18:22.81
18:23.62
18:25.43
18:27.27
18:28.64
18:29.02
18:29.58
18:31.09
18:33.12
18:33.29
18:33.47
18:36.28
18:39.02
18:40.29
18:40.59
18:42.19
18:42.55
18:42.62
18:43.89
18:46.79
18:47.19
18:50.50
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Place
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Matt Salzer
Blake Yazel
Adam Morrison
Zack Wright
Greg Rousseau
Andy Cole

Pat Fette

Bill Wells
Brady Kennedy
Forrest Harrison
Bryan Henn
Robby Hazelip
R.J. Battiston
Michael Hillard
Jon Buchanan
Ty Brann

Will Hulsey
Kyle Egan
Kyle Tincher
Melvin Fee
Tristian Feterhoff
Max Bishop
Jacob Dorman
David Heinicke
Clint McKnight
Nick Steffen
Daniel Watts
Kylor Wilson
Charley Meade
Elliot Mattingly
Brandon Richardson
Keith Semler
Chase Mills
Matthew Wade
Joe Harris
Michael Etter
Stephen Crown-Weber
Chris Joyce
Chris Roberts
Matt Wallace
Alex Hunnicutt
Brian Dickey
Steven Jeffries
Jeremy Ellis
Corey Harrison
Scotty Hatton
Mike Niehaus
C.J. Fryer
Deron Simmons
Jason Gaddis
Mark Anderson
Clint Ervin
Corey Hancock
Ben Chapman
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St. Henry
Somerset
Portland Christian
Trigg County

St. Mary
Somerset

St. Henry

St. Francis

St. Henry
Walton-Verona
Kentucky Country Day

Christian Academy - Louis

Villa Madonna
Bardstown
Green County
Fulton City

Christian Academy - Louis

Holy Cross - Covington
St. Mary

Red Brid

Trimble County
Murray

Ballard Memorial
Louisville Collegiate
Dawson Springs
Bishop Brossart
Rose Hill Christian
Danville
Walton-Verona
Louisville Collegiate
Ballard Memorial
Berea

Dawson Springs

St. Mary

Burgin
Williamsburg
Danville

Trimble County
Trimble County
Hancock County
Holy Cross - Louisville
St. Mary
Williamsburg
Walton-Verona
Trigg County

Bath County

Holy Cross - Covington
Bishop Brossart

St. Francis

Burgin

St. Mary

Green County

Green County
Walton-Verona

18:53.15
18:53.53
18:53.69
18:53.76
18:54.06
18:55.09
18:55.27
18:56.62
18:58.44
18:59.90
19:00.73
19:02.07
19:02.44
19:02.57
19:04.89
19:08.85
19:10.49
19:13.51
19:13.90
19:15.31
19:15.39
19:17.66
19:18.66
19:19.18
19:19.18
19:20.66
19:21.17
19:22.51
19:22.94
19:25.65
19:26.78
19:26.97
19:27.02
19:27.60
19:28.02
19:28.09
19:29.80
19:30.21
19:31.47
19:36.92
19:38.23
19:41.17
19:41.30
19:42.29
19:43.27
19:45.36
19:45.59
19:47.07
19:47.70
19:48.15
19:48.40
19:48.78
19:51.38
19:54.92
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Andrew Raver
A.J. Corkum
Bobby Feltner
Justin Egan
Drew Oakley
Tyler VonHandorf
Tim Jackson
Jonathan Terrell
Tony Creech
Stuart Roy
Kevin Case
Charlie Kautz
Brad Ratliff
Jonathon Borders
David Dargan
Jonathan Dickerson
Adam Joplin
A.J. Helton
Jonathon Pharis
Darren Martin
Michael Mitchell
Chris Orazine
Hagan Fee

Chaz Caneer
Jamason Finch
Terry Sargent
Thomas Stover
Reese Martin
Chris Vice

Britt Bailey
Kenny Garmon
Hagen Paul

Josh Weaver
Matt Deaton
William Willis
Jack Schanie
Seth Mittle

Sean Kettring
Blake Henry
Derek Creech
Aaron Adams
Matt Pickett
Jordan Moseley
Joel Wellum
Warren Robinson
Addison Walker
Jesse Montgomery
Todd Chappel
Tim Waits
Robert Englert
Jason Daniels
Jimmy Hancock
Max Gjerde
Justin Adams
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Holy Cross - Covington
Christian Academy - Louis
Red Brid

Holy Cross - Covington
Trimble County
Walton-Verona

Red Brid

Wolfe County

Wolfe County

Green County

Holy Cross - Louisville
St. Mary

Pikeville

Lexington Christian
Christian Academy - Louis
Carroll County
Somerset

Trimble County
Cumberland County
Holy Cross - Louisville
Dawson Springs
Ballard Memorial
McLean County
Ballard Memorial
Christian Academy - Louis
Wolfe County
Kentucky Country Day
Dawson Springs
Kentucky Country Day
Dawson Springs
Cumberland County
Williamsburg
Riverside Christian
Bishop Brossart
Portland Christian
Portland Christian
Trimble County
Kentucky Country Day
Green County

Red Brid

Jenkins

Ballard Memorial
Frankfort

Portland Christian
Ballard Memorial
McLean County

Berea

Dawson Springs

St. Patrick

St. Patrick

Red Brid

Holy Cross - Louisville
Walton-Verona

Holy Cross - Covington

19:57.58
19:57.90
20:01.18
20:02.59
20:02.75
20:02.94
20:03.74
20:04.34
20:05.53
20:06.22
20:06.58
20:10.48
20:11.91
20:13.47
20:14.92
20:15.25
20:15.48
20:18.12
20:19.03
20:19.05
20:20.29
20:23.19
20:24.28
20:24.93
20:25.02
20:27.08
20:29.36
20:30.82
20:31.75
20:35.82
20:36.03
20:36.40
20:38.67
20:39.45
20:40.62
20:41.22
20:43.91
20:44.17
20:45.93
20:46.13
20:46.44
20:47.23
20:47.49
20:48.25
20:51.17
20:51.60
20:51.68
20:54.13
20:57.65
21:01.05
21:03.50
21:04.05
21:06.49
21:07.62




160
161
162
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206

Eddie Augur
Trevor Holbrook
Stephen Wheat
Andrew Moore
Joel Miester
Brandon Chappell
Oleg Schatjajew
Matthew Riddle
Patton Williams
Miles Miller
Chad Long
Andrew Puckett
Abi Shetty
Cameron Owens
Daniel Lovette
James Short
Jonathan McDanel
John Cole

Josh Magnasson
Johnny Bush
Dustin Collier
Griffin Myers
Ron Weiss

Brad Baker
Kyle Hall
Logan Watts
Michael Slover
Josh Monroe
William Collins
Brandon Hacker
Daniel Dobson
Aaron Cox
Bryan Shepherd
Steven Casciato
Lance Huffman
Justin Mayhorn
Edward Gentry
Billy Beckerson
Adam Davis
Mark Fugate
Dennis Farler
Wesley Goss
Adam Slone
John Harder
Chris Yeary
Ryan Martin
John Compton

Kentucky High School Athletic Association - 11/2/2002
Performance List - A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

11
9
10
10
12
11
11
10
7
12
9
9
12
12
8
12
08
7
12
6
10
9
9
8
10
7
12
7
9
10
9
8
9
8
12
11
12
6
10
10
10
8
11
6
11
10
10

Holy Cross - Covington
Fairview
Cumberland County
Cordia

Danville

Dawson Springs
Somerset

Rose Hill Christian
Danville

Wolfe County
Cumberland County
Wolfe County
Pikeville

Cordia

Rose Hill Christian
Danville

Ballard Memorial
Somerset

Rose Hill Christian
Rose Hill Christian
Burgin

Pikeville

Christian Academy - Louis
Portland Christian
June Buchanan
Rose Hill Christian
Cordia

Burgin

Cordia

Red Brid

Cordia

Paintsville

Wolfe County
Christian Academy - Louis
Pikeville

Phelps

Phelps

Burgin

Paintsville

Cordia

Cordia

Burgin

June Buchanan
Burgin

June Buchanan
June Buchanan
Paintsville

21:08.01
21:08.91
21:09.93
21:11.63
21:12.78
21:18.56
21:19.36
21:19.83
21:22.54
21:23.15
21:29.50
21:29.72
21:38.38
21:38.81
21:45.33
21:51.50
21:53.17
21:53.46
21:55.96
21:56.81
21:58.57
22:06.43
22:06.80
22:07.29
22:14.60
22:15.27
22:18.27
22:27.38
22:46.40
22:56.89
22:58.57
23:11.37
23:19.68
23:20.43
23:24.11
23:40.72
23:41.08
23:55.62
23:58.75
24:09.06
24:34.80
24:45.82
25:09.41
25:23.00
25:36.06
25:36.80
26:35.39




Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC Class A

O 01N DN~ W~

Name

Sarah Cole
Jackie Gordon
Leesa Unger
Jessica Gooch
Ryan Quire
Rachel Powers
Kelsey Grizzle
Robin Bivens
Amber Bivens
Cassie Trueblood
Katherine Shoulta
Haley Gilbert
Jennifer Colgan
Courtney Hentz
Kasey Bird

Jill Heil

Sara Jill Gooch
Mollie Pitmman
Mary Kate Moore
Samantha Bussey
Janaya Nelson
Katy Spradlin
Breanna Milby
Lisa Ruth

Ashton Floyd
Sarah Weaver
Amanda Carlton
Lauren Chapman
Peggy Ray
Samantha Blieden
Emily Fette

Ally Boyd

Annie Beck
Courtney Moore
Chelsea Mills

Angela Woltermann

Katelyn Ellis
Lindsey Young
Cassidy Elam
Jessi Wheat
Krissie Golden
Melanie Smith
Megan Burford
Bethany Anderson
Hillary Kerr
Megan Pember
Amanda Kennedy
Stacie Teipel
Morgan Young
Melissa Sells
Alex Serrano
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School

Somerset
Frankfort
Frankfort

Hancock County
Frankfort

Hancock County
Raceland

Hancock County
Hancock County
Danville

St. Mary
Louisville Collegiate
St. Mary

St. Henry

St. Henry

Bishop Brossart
Hancock County
Danville

Green County

St. Mary

Portland Christian
Rose Hill Christian
Green County
Bishop Brossart
Somerset
Bethlehem
Dawson Springs
Walton-Verona
Murray

Kentucky Country Day
St. Henry
Fairview

St. Henry

Wolfe County
Dawson Springs
Bishop Brossart
Walton-Verona
Hancock County
Bishop Brossart
Cumberland County
St. Mary

Frankfort

Trigg County
Christian Academy - Louis
Somerset

Murray

St. Henry

St. Henry

Danville

Trimble County
Holy Cross - Covington

Seed Time

19:24.40
19:57.82
20:28.22
20:44.36
20:44.93
20:49.69
20:54.48
20:57.75
21:08.11
21:10.67
21:13.74
21:20.43
21:20.97
21:27.84
21:28.54
21:32.35
21:36.28
21:36.53
21:37.32
21:46.75
21:48.30
21:56.12
21:59.47
22:01.28
22:04.97
22:05.17
22:05.99
22:09.72
22:12.40
22:12.51
22:15.47
22:16.06
22:17.44
22:19.19
22:20.22
22:21.70
22:26.77
22:27.43
22:29.80
22:30.52
22:31.65
22:33.81
22:35.12
22:36.71
22:41.71
22:43.50
22:44.10
22:46.43
22:46.78
22:48.57
22:48.87

Finals

Place




52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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100
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103
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Ryane Nelson
Rachel Lask

Katie Weigel
Sarah Koehler
Kathrine Skarbek
Rachel Hatfield
Chelsea Cantrall
Lindsey Madden
Alex Downing
Adrienne Bartlett
Kristen Ginn
Amanda Simmons
Maddie Meckes
Erica Johnson
Rebecca Bessinger
Theresa Hornbeck
Jessica Rodgers
Kim Macintyre
Kelley Rauch
Terri Arlinghaus
Amy Jenkins
Stacey Woeste
Molly Walters
Chelsea Valentine
Mary Elizabeth Hall
Heather Vanover
Jessica Carder
Claire Dunlap
Lucy Vanmelle
Jessica Sells
Mallory Harlow
Libby Thoke
Katie Limbach
Jayme Hewitt
Leslye Davis
Cathy Barnes
Casie Phillips
Sarah Brown
Amanda Moore
Grace Vanmelle
Becky Hayko
Chelsey Tyra
Julia Johnson
Sarah Barrett
Laura Hawes
Jennifer Eddlemon
Lauren McCafferty
Casey Hancock
Courtney Hart
Genice Alexander
Linsey Dunn
Kendall Louden
Meghan Mittelberg
Elizabeth McWhirt
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Bardstown

Kentucky Country Day
Somerset

Bethlehem

Louisville Collegiate
Christian Academy - Louis
Walton-Verona
Bellevue

Holy Cross - Covington
Kentucky Country Day
Trimble County

Trigg County

Danville

Bishop Brossart
Frankfort

Holy Cross - Covington
Ballard Memorial
Bardstown

Bishop Brossart

Holy Cross - Covington
Bardstown

Bishop Brossart

Trigg County
Walton-Verona
Ludlow

Highview Baptist
Crittenden County

St. Mary

Villa Madonna

Trimble County

Holy Cross - Louisville
Trimble County

St. Henry

Christian Academy - Louis
Green County
Bardstown

Danville

Williamstown
Christian Academy - Louis
Villa Madonna
Portland Christian
Wolfe County

Danville

Williamstown

Green County
Walton-Verona
Newport Central Catholic
Green County
Christian Academy - Louis
Fulton City

Wolfe County

Trimble County
Hancock County
Fulton City

22:49.74
22:51.42
22:51.84
22:52.25
22:52.52
22:56.95
22:57.05
22:57.42
22:58.77
22:58.84
22:59.65
23:00.26
23:00.76
23:02.50
23:03.86
23:08.59
23:12.90
23:16.09
23:18.23
23:21.46
23:22.63
23:23.98
23:25.14
23:25.25
23:26.20
23:28.72
23:31.43
23:36.28
23:36.92
23:37.05
23:37.16
23:38.26
23:43.48
23:43.80
23:44.59
23:46.10
23:46.96
23:47.99
23:49.29
23:51.00
23:51.43
23:51.62
23:53.27
23:53.53
23:54.72
23:55.59
24:00.45
24:07.54
24:08.88
24:11.22
24:14.42
24:14.57
24:14.66
24:22.74
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107
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110
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Krystal Napier
Sarah Swift
Allison Malast
Adrienne Demarest
Angela Weddle
Megan Gilley
Chelsea Peters
Bridget Anderson
Emily Brooks
Cora Chamberlain
Ciera Pittman
Anita Goodrich
Melissa Thomas
Natasha Napier
Jessica Hinch
Lora Cull
Britney Tackett
Holli Martin
Jennifer Martin
Allison Vest
Jessica Miller
Amber Link
Becky Dodd
Courtney Otto
Brittany Dorsey
Emma D'Arey
Elizabeth Combs
Rajeana Bowie
Joanna Davis
Jessica Drake
Kristan Duty
Courtney Roberts
Allyson Childers
Danielle Adams
Rachel Nethery
Heather Lucas
Chloe Gravitt
Danielle Riddle
Whitney Kelly
Meredith Lear
Kaitlin Perry
Meg Giffen
Alexina Wilson
Audrey Belanger
Valerie Hubbard
Mary Sticklen
Amanda Deskins
Kelly Smiley
Lauren Smith
Katie Karrer
Renee Hert
Emily Kettring
Becky Moore
Elizabeth Mason
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Danville

Fulton City

St. Mary

Pikeville

Somerset

Trimble County
Newport Central Catholic
St. Mary

Berea

St. Patrick

Jenkins

Berea

Raceland

Red Brid

Jenkins

Trimble County
Pikeville

Dawson Springs
Trigg County
Walton-Verona
Riverside Christian
Raceland

Owsley County
Kentucky Country Day
Somerset
Kentucky Country Day
Pikeville

St. Patrick

Clinton County
Wolfe County
Raceland

Clinton County
Somerset

Jenkins

Portland Christian
Raceland

Berea

Clinton County
Evarts

Burgin

Berea

St. Patrick
Portland Christian
Berea

Bardstown

St. Patrick
Pikeville

Dawson Springs
Portland Christian
Christian Academy - Louis
Portland Christian
Kentucky Country Day
Wolfe County
Clinton County

24:26.59
24:31.21
24:31.42
24:31.69
24:33.95
24:36.74
24:36.96
24:37.05
24:39.65
24:41.78
24:44.72
24:46.79
24:51.55
24:52.91
25:02.02
25:03.05
25:08.44
25:18.27
25:19.44
25:19.64
25:25.05
25:27.98
25:29.58
25:29.91
25:33.38
25:36.24
25:39.31
25:45.40
25:49.21
25:56.25
26:01.23
26:01.52
26:04.52
26:06.45
26:08.49
26:10.10
26:11.58
26:17.96
26:19.41
26:25.93
26:26.19
26:27.48
26:30.90
26:30.94
26:33.69
26:37.18
26:42.24
26:49.17
26:51.08
26:51.52
26:54.21
26:55.53
26:56.63
27:01.23




160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Danielle Romero
Jami Hayes

Amy Delong
Taran Cody
Mandie Chao
Beth Branham
Vanna Sargent
Amber Martin
Jade Purdy

Lilly Belanger
Wendy Bullock
Makensie Derossett
Laural Davis
Brittney Jackson
Kayla Smith
Sunny Richardson
Angelina Grubb
Julie Sheridan
Alaine Livingston
Rachel Rogers
Alicia Collins
Andi Moore
Jessica Ellis

Amy Borcher
Jennifer Watkins
Angela Collins
Heather Bowling
Rilda Cantrell
Brooke Castle
Menaka Nadar
Patty Jenkins
Amy Lafferty
Courtney Harrison
Leslie Cox
Kimberly Miller
Stephanie Williams
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Trigg County

Wolfe County

Pikeville

Cordia

Berea

Jenkins

Wolfe County

Dawson Springs

Dawson Springs

Berea

Dawson Springs

Clinton County

Evarts

Red Brid

Cordia

Newport Central Catholic
Red Brid

Bardstown

Newport Central Catholic
Clinton County

Cordia

Christian Academy - Louis
Riverside Christian
Newport Central Catholic
Trigg County

Cordia

Jenkins

Pikeville

Paintsville

Pikeville

Cordia

Paintsville

Trigg County

Paintsville

Riverside Christian
Piarist

27:05.77
27:08.57
27:15.14
27:20.06
27:23.87
27:28.34
27:31.89
27:41.05
27:43.65
27:43.66
27:49.98
28:02.05
28:11.08
28:16.10
28:20.66
28:24.07
28:25.52
28:26.94
28:36.66
28:53.58
29:20.63
29:22.31
29:27.34
29:59.28
30:06.55
31:00.20
31:29.77
31:30.46
31:59.07
32:07.35
32:28.73
32:43.91
33:33.90
34:59.26
37:48.57
40:58.21




